32a Strona 1

Rozkfad sobotniChrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy M(227 ) - Ptaza Dolna I. (Petla) 248(248)
Rozktad wazny od: 19.05.2024 do: 31.03.2023

Numer brygady km suma [03201/03201/03201]03201,03201/03201]0320103201/03201]03201
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy v V| 6:00] 7:00|11:15/12:30(14:40|15:50| 17:15| 18:48| 19:58| 22:40
116 |Chrzanéw Plac Tysiaclecia 0.500 0.500 | 6:02| 7:02|11:17{12:32|14:42|15:52|17:17|18:50{20:00|22:42
204 |Chrzandw ZUS 0.700 1.200 | 6:04| 7:04|11:19/12:34|14:44|15:54|17:19|18:52|20:02| 22:44
161 |Chrzanéw Sienna 0.900 2.100 | 6:06| 7:06|11:21]{12:36)14:46|15:56|17:21)18:54|20:04|22:46
181 |Chrzanéw Gtowackiego 0.600 2.700 | 6:08| 7:08|11:23{12:38)14:48|15:58|17:23| 18:56|20:06|22:48
5 Chrzanéw Pogorska Szkota 0.500 3.200 | 6:09| 7:09|11:24]{12:39)14:49|15:59|17:24|18:57|20:07|22:49
206 |Chrzanéw Pogorska Przychodnia 0.500 3.700 | 6:10| 7:10[11:25{12:40/14:50|16:00{17:25) 18:58|20:08|22:50
85 |Chrzanéw Pogorska Kosciot 0.400 4.100 | 6:11| 7:11]11:26]12:41/14:51]16:01] 17:26| 18:59|20:09| 22:51
57 |Chrzanéw Cieptownia 0.400 4.500 | 6:12| 7:12|11:27]12:42|14:52]16:02| 17:27|19:00|20:10| 22:52
131 |Chrzanéw Stella 0.600 5.100 | 6:13| 7:13|11:28{12:43)14:53|16:03|17:28/19:01]20:11|22:53
121 |Pogorzyce PKP 0.400 9.500 | 6:14| 7:14111:29({12:44)14:54|16:04|17:29|19:02|20:12| 22:54
226 |Pogorzyce Szkota 0.500 6.000 | 6:16| 7:16|11:31]{12:46)14:56|16:06|17:31)19:04|20:14|22:56
105 |Pogorzyce Kosciot 0.900 6.900 | 6:17| 7:17 [11:32{12:47|14:57|16:07|17:32| 19:05|20:15|22:57
29 |Pogorzyce Dwor 0.600 7.500 | 6:18| 7:18]11:33|12:48)14:58|16:08|17:33|19:06|20:16|22:58
101 |Pogorzyce Starzyny 0.500 8.000 | 6:19| 7:19]11:34{12:49)14:59|16:09|17:34|19:07|20:17|22:59
67 |Pfaza Mazerzyn 0.700 8.700 | 6:20| 7:20]11:35[12:50/15:00{16:10{17:35/19:08|20:18|23:00
9 Ptaza Syberia 1.000 9.700 | 6:22| 7:22|11:37{12:52|15:02|16:12|17:37|19:10{20:20| 23:02
186 |Ptaza Hetmarska 0.500 10.200| 6:23 | 7:23|11:38]12:53]15:03]16:13| 17:38/19:11]20:21{23:03
118 |Plaza Gérna Kosciot 0.500 10.700| 6:24 | 7:24 11:39]12:54|15:04|16:14| 17:39|19:12|20:22| 23:04
229 |PlazaRole 0.500 11.200] 6:25| 7:25|11:40] 12:55/15:05]16:15| 17:40/19:13]20:23| 23:05
126 |Ptaza Dolna ll. 0.500 11.700| 6:26 | 7:26|11:41]12:56|15:06]16:16| 17:41)19:14|20:24|23:06
242 |Pfaza Dolna l. 1.400 13.100| 6:28 | 7:28 | 11:43]12:58|15:08|16:18| 17:43|19:16|20:26|23:08
248 |Plaza Dolna |. (Petla) 0.100 13.200] 6:28| 7:28|11:43/12:58|15:08|16:18|17:43 20:26/23:08
389 |Wygielzéw Wygielzéw 0.100/1.100 | 1.200 19:18




32a Strona 1

Rozkfad sobotniPtaza Dolna I. (Petla) 248(248) - Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy M(227 )
Rozktad wazny od: 19.05.2024 do: 31.03.2023

Numer brygady] km | suma [01701/03201/01701/01701/01701]01701]01701/01701/03201/03201]/03201]01701/01701
389 |Wygielzow Wygielzow v | ¥ 11:18 13:38 20:58
248 |Plaza Dolna |. (Petla) 1.100| 1.100 11:20 13:40 21:00
248 |Plaza Dolna |. (Petla) 5:15| 6:30| 8:50|10:00|11:20/12:30/13:40| 14:40| 15:15| 16:45| 17:50/ 21:00| 22:00
426 |Plaza Dolna . 1.500| 1.500 | 5:17| 6:32] 8:52[10:02]11:22]12:32]13:42 14:42| 15:17| 16:47|17:52| 21:02| 22:02
529 |Plaza Role 0.500| 2.000 | 5:19| 6:34| 8:54|10:04|11:24(12:34| 13:44| 14:44|15:19| 16:49| 17:54| 21:04| 22:04
418 |Plaza Gérna Kociét 0.500| 2.500 | 5:21| 6:36| 8:56|10:06] 11:26|12:36| 13:46| 14:46|15:21| 16:51| 17:56| 21:06| 22:06
486 |Plaza Hetmariska 0.500| 3.000 | 5:22| 6:37| 8:57|10:07|11:27|12:37|13:47|14:47/15:22| 16:52| 17:57| 21:07| 22:07
639 |Plaza Syberia 0.500| 3.500 | 5:23| 6:38| 8:58|10:08|11:28|12:38| 13:48| 14:48| 15:23| 16:53| 17:58| 21:08| 22:08
367 |Plaza Mazerzyn 1,000 4.500 | 5:25| 6:40| 9:00|10:10|11:30|12:40|13:5014:50| 15:25| 16:55| 18:00|21:10/22:10
401 |Pogorzyce Starzyny 0.700| 5.200 | 5:26| 6:41| 9:0110:11|11:31]12:41]13551]14:51]15:26| 16:56] 18:01| 21:11|22:11
329 |Pogorzyce Dwér 0.500| 5.700 | 5:27| 6:42| 9:02|10:12]11:32|12:42|13:52| 14:52| 15:27 | 16:57| 18:02| 21:12| 22:12
405 |Pogorzyce Kosciol 0.600| 6.300 | 5:28| 6:43| 9:03|10:1311:33]12:43]13:53] 14:53| 15:28| 16:58/ 18:03[ 21:13]22:13
526 |Pogorzyce Szkola 0.800| 7.100 | 5:20| 6:44| 9:04 |10:14]11:34|12:44|13:54| 14:54| 15:29| 16:59| 18:04| 21:14| 22:14
421 |Pogorzyce PKP 0.500| 7.600 | 5:30| 6:45| 9:0510:15]11:35|12:45|13:55| 14:55| 15:30| 17:00| 18:05| 21:15/22:15
431 |Chrzanéw Stella 0.400| 8.000 | 5:31| 6:46| 9:0610:16]11:36] 12:46|13:56| 14:56| 15:31| 17:01| 18:06] 21:16/22:16
357 |Chrzanéw Cieptownia 0.600| 8.600 | 5:32| 6:47| 9:07|10:17|11:37|12:47|13:557|14:57|15:32| 17:02| 18:07| 21:17| 22:17
385 |Chrzanéw Pogorska Kosciét 0.400| 9.000 | 5:33| 6:48| 9:0810:18]11:38] 12:48| 13:58| 14:58| 15:33| 17:03| 18:08[ 21:18/ 22:18
506 |Chrzanéw Pogorska Przychodnia 0.400| 9.400 | 5:34| 6:49| 9:09|10:19|11:39|12:49| 13:59| 14:59| 15:34 | 17:04| 18:09| 21:19|22:19
585 |Chrzanéw Pogorska Szkota 0.500| 9.900 | 5:35| 6:50| 9:1010:20| 11:40|12:50| 14:00 15:00| 15:35| 17:05| 18:10| 21:20| 22:20
196 |Chrzanéw Podwale 0.800| 10.700 | 5:37| 6:52| 9:1210:22| 11:42[12:52| 14:02| 15:02| 15:37| 17:07| 18:12[ 21:22| 22:22
227 |Chrzanéw Dworzec Autobusowy 0.700| 11.400| 5:40| 6:55| 9:1510:25] 11:45|12:55|14:05| 15:05| 15:40/ 17:10| 18:15| 21:25|22:25




